
CA
M

 U
NI

TS
 C

AT
AL

OG
UE

NO
RM

AL
IZ

ZA
TI

 P
ER

 S
TA

M
PI

  
St

an
da

rd
 p

ar
ts

 fo
r d

ie
 a

nd
 m

ol
ds



CA
M

 U
NI

TS
 C

AT
AL

OG
UE





IN
DE

X



Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

1

Cam Units

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.



Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

2

Contents
CHGC

pag. 26

Die Mounted Cam Units

CHCS(C)

pag. 28

Die Mounted Cam Units

CICG

pag. 30

Die Mounted Cam Units

CICS(C)

pag. 32

Die Mounted Cam Units

CFCG

pag. 34

Aerial Cam Units

CFCS(C,CG)

pag. 38

Aerial Cam Units

CFCV(G)

pag. 43

Aerial Cam Units

CKGSP

pag. 53

Die Mounted Cam Units

CSUWB

pag. 58

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSC

pag. 63

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSF

pag. 66

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSG

pag. 67

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSNR

pag. 73

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSL

pag. 78

Aerial Cam Units

CSKA/CSKC

pag. 80

Die Mounted Cam Units

CSOUK

pag. 83

Aerial Cam Units

CKCMSL

pag. 86

Aerial Cam Units

CSUCD

pag. 89

Aerial Cam Units

CSLSD

pag. 90

Aerial Cam Units

CSULNC

pag. 91

Aerial Cam Units

CSACD

pag. 92

Aerial Cam Units

CHUCTF

pag. 93

Aerial Cam Units

CCTCS(H)

pag. 97

Counter Cam Units

CCTVS(H)

pag. 99

Counter Cam Units

CSVSC

pag. 105

Die Mounted Cam Units

CUCNBK

pag. 119

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

pag. 125

Aerial Cam Units

CSACLB

pag. 159

Long Body Cam Units

CTSHC

pag. 161

Long Leg Cam Units

CWCMS(H)

pag. 167

Double Cam Units

• Product not listed in this catalog can be requested by the customer by
drawing or code of the specified product.



3

Cam Pierced Die

DIE MOUNTED TYPE

AERIAL TYPE
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Die Mounted Cam Units

Camtec Korea produces a wide variety of standardized Cam unit of Aerial and Die 
Mounted type in metric size.

Features  

1. Camtec Korea units are designed for easy installation into press die sets.
2. Solid lubrificants embedded in the sliding surfaces prevent galling and allow operation

without any additional lubrication. (Initial lubrication will increase the productivity and

life of cam unit).
3. Positive return plates and spring units bring the cam slider to its original position safely

the end of each cycle.
4. A new slender model requires less mounting space.
5. The structure of cam unit provides high rigidity and durability.

Die Mounted Cam Units 

Specifications

P: Press Force
L: Press Stroke
S: Working Stroke
V: Load on sliding surface of cam slider
Q: Load on sliding surface on cam driver
   : Angle of cam driver inclination

25,0 ~ 80,0 (mm)

15 ~ 450 (KN)

370 ~ 9520 (N)

50 x 195 x 225 ~725 x 250 x 361 (mm)
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Die Mounted Cam Units

Die Mounted Cam Units 

Specifications

35° ~ 60° (5° Increments)

5° ~ 30° (5° Increments)

30,0 ~ 70,0 (mm)

15 ~ 100 (KN)

370 ~ 1880 (N)

50 x 210 x 265 ~ 260 x 240 x 267,8 (mm)
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Aerial Cam Units

Aerial Cam Units 

Specifications

-10° ~ 55° (5° Increments)

0° ~ 70° (5° Increments)

15,0 ~ 100,0 (mm)

15 ~ 400 (KN)

586~6300 (N)

50 x 180 x 190 ~ 210 x 370 x 390 (mm)
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NAAMS Die Mounted Cam Units

NAAMS Die Mounted Cam Units 

Specifications

30° ~ 50° (5° Increments)

0° ~ 20° (5° Increments)

45 ~ 60 (mm)

70~ 360 (KN)

1156~4388 (N)

70 x 225 x 262 ~ 3510 x 375 x 412 (mm)
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Cam Units Additional Specification Table

INDEX
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Cam Units Additional Specification Table
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Cam Units
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Order example: CHCG 50-60-N-A (cod. + WFW + Stroke +  N or B or A)

Die Mounted Cam Units (50mm)

CHCG 50 (N)

Mounting Method Working Face (Option) Pin Hole
N: Pin mounting Blank: Drawing Shape 

B: 30 mm extension
Blank: Drawing Shape 
A: Dimension & Tolerance

CHCG

Code 

26

CHCG 50 (N)



Order example: CHCG 50-60-N-A (cod. + WFW + Stroke +  B or K)

Die Mounted Cam Units (50mm)

CHCG 50 (K)

Mounting Method Working Face (Option)
K: Key mounting Blank: Drawing Shape 

B: 30 mm extension

CHCG

Code 

27

CHCG 50 (K)
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Order example: CHCS 65-40-N (cod. + WFW + Stroke +  Mounting Method)

Die Mounted Cam Units (52~300mm)

CHCS/CHCC 52~300

CHCS
CHCC
CHCCG

Code 

Product Code Mountingunting Method Option
CHCS: Standard Type
CHCC: Changeable Type

N: Pin hole ( K H7 ) CHCCG: Changeable 
Type-Gas Spring (Working 
face width 100~300mm)

CHCC

Standard, Changeable

28

CHCS/CHCC 52~300

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CHCS52-300.zip


Order example: CHCS 400-60-N (cod. + WFW + Stroke +  Mounting Method)

CHCS/CHCC 400,500,600

CHCS
CHCC
CHCCG

Code 

Product Code Mouuntingnting Bolt Option
CHCS: Standard Type
CHCC: Changeable Type

Cam Base: M20
Cam Driver: M16

CHCCG: Changeable 
Type-Gas Spring

CHCC

Die Mounted Cam Units (400~600mm)

Mounting Method

N: Pin hole (16 H7)

Standard, Changeable

29

CHCS/CHCC 400~600
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CHCS400-600.zip
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Order example: CICG 30-15-N-A (cod. + Stroke +     + N or B or A)

Die Mounted Cam Units (50mm)

CICG 50 (N)

Mounting Method Working Face (Option) Pin Hole
N: Pin mounting Blank: Drawing Shape 

B: 30 mm extension
Blank: Drawing Shape 
A: Dimension & Tolerance

CICG

Code 

30

CICG 50 (N)

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CICG50N.zip


Die Mounted Cam Units (50mm)

CICG 50 (K)

Mounting Method Working Face (Option)
K: Key mounting Blank: Drawing Shape 

B: 30 mm extension

CICG

Code 

Order example: CICG 30-15-B-K (cod. + Stroke +     + B or K)

31

CICG 50 (K)
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CICG50K.zip
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CICS/CICC 65~150

CLCS
CICC

Code 

CICC

Standard, Changeable
Die Mounted Cam Units (65~150mm)

Mounting Bolt & Dowel Pin

Product Codes Mouuntingnting Method Option
CICS: Standard Type 
CICC: Changeable Type

CICCG: Changeable Type-
Gas Spring (Working face 
width 100~150mm)

N: Pin hole ( K H7 )

32

CICS/CICC 65~150

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CICC65-150.zip


Order example: CICS 65-150-N (cod. + W + Stroke +  Mounting Method)

CICS
CICC
CICCG

Standard, Changeable
Die Mounted Cam Units (65~150mm)
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Order example: CFCG 50-28-30-N  (cod. + W + ST +    + MM)

Aerial Cam Units (50mm)

CFCG 50 (N)

Code 

Mounting Method 

N: Pin mounting

CFCG

34

CFCG 50 (N)

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCG50N.zip


Aerial Cam Units (50mm)

CFCG 50 (K)

Code 

Mounting Method 

K: Key mounting

CFCG

35

Order example: CFCG 50-23-10-K  (cod. + W + ST +    + MM)

CFCG 50 (K)
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCG50K.zip
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Order example: CFCG 65-25-15-K  (cod. + W + ST +     + MM)

Aerial Cam Units (65mm)

CFCG 65

Code 

Mounting Method 

N: Pin mounting
K: Key mounting

CFCG

36

CFCG 65

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCG65.zip


Order example: CFCG 80-25-15-K  (cod. +    + MM)

Aerial Cam Units (80mm)

CFCG 80

Code 

Mounting Method 

N: Pin mounting
K: Key mounting

CFCG

37

CFCG 80
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCG80.zip
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Order example: CFCS 65-31-10 (cod. + WFW + Stroke +  )

CFCS/CFCC/CFCCG 65

CFCS
CFCC

CFCCG

Code 

Product Codes Return Springs Mounting Method

CFCS: Standard Type 
CFCC/CFCCG: Changeable 
Type (#500SP)

CFCS: With coil spring 
CFCC/CFCCG: 
With gas spring

K: Key width 25mm assemble
DK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole
HK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole
HDK:Refer to below chart for Pin hole

38

Aerial Cam Units (65mm)
Standard, Changeable

• N Option is used for the product wich inclinded to 10°
• CFCC, CFCCG: Prepared pin hole 

CFCC/CFCCG

CFCS/CFCC/CFCCG 65

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCS 65.zip


Order example: CFCS 100-30-20 (cod. + WFW + Stroke +  )

CFCS/CFCC/CFCCG 100

CFCS
CFCC

CFCCG

Code 

Product Codes Return Springs Mounting Method

CFCS: Standard Type 
CFCC/CFCCG: Changeable 
Type (#500SP)

CFCS: With coil spring 
CFCC/CFCCG: 
With gas spring

K: Key width 25mm assemble
DK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole
HK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole
HDK:Refer to below chart for Pin hole
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Aerial Cam Units (100mm)

• N Option is used for the product wich inclinded to 10°
• CFCC, CFCCG: Prepared pin hole 

CFCC/CFCCG

Standard, Changeable

CFCS/CFCC/CFCCG 100
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCS100.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example: CFCS 200-33-10 (cod. + WFW + Stroke +  )

CFCS/CFCC/CFCCG 200

CFCS
CFCC

CFCCG

Code 

Product Codes Return Springs Mounting Method

CFCS: Standard Type 
CFCC/CFCCG: Changeable 
Type (#500SP)

CFCS: With coil spring 
CFCC/CFCCG: 
With gas spring

K: Key width 25mm assemble
DK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole
HK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole
HDK:Refer to below chart for Pin hole

40

• N Option is used for the product wich inclinded to 10°
• CFCC, CFCCG: Prepared pin hole 

CFCC/CFCCG

Aerial Cam Units (200mm)
Standard, Changeable

CFCS/CFCC/CFCCG 200

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCS200.zip


Order example: CFCC 180-52-30 (cod. + WFW + Stroke +  )

CFCS/CFCC/CFCCG 120,180

CFCC
CFCCG

Code 

Return Springs Working face wisth 
CFCS: With coil spring (#500SP)
CFCC/CFCCG: With gas spring (#500SP)

120mm: Drawing shape
180mm: Dimension

41

Aerial Cam Units (120,180mm)
Standard, Changeable

CFCC
CFCCG

CFCS/CFCC/CFCCG 120,180
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42

Cam Units



CFCV/CFCVG 50

Code 

Return Spring Slider Mounting
Bolt (Optional) 

Slider Standard Hole
(Optional)

CFCV: 
With coil spring 
CFCVG: 
With gas spring

Blank:   6
X: No hole

43

Pin Hole 
(Optional)
Blank: Drawing Shape
N: Dim. & Tolerance

NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (50mm)

L: 
Slider mounting 
bolt included

B: 
Back-up type

Slider Option

* Ref.: NAAMS tooling ball #M011222

* Dimension in parenthese is for the back-up type 
(Optional)

CFCV/CFCVG 50
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCV50.zip
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Order example: CFCV 50-43-B-L (cod. + WFW + Stroke +  1st Option + 2nd Option)

CFCV
CFCVG

Slider mounting bolt 
This bolt is used for fixing to the final working position in the die.

44

NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (50mm)

1. Disassemble either gas spring or coil spring-
2. Assemble Slider mounting bolt as showing position.
3. Cam slider will be fixed to the final working position.

How to use

It might be some difference in proportion to accuracy of cam location and final height 
between upper die and bottom die.
Tolerance of location is ± 0,5mm 

Notes



CFCV/CFCVG 75

Code 

Return Spring Slider Mounting
Bolt (Optional) 

Slider Standard Hole
(Optional)

CFCV: 
With coil spring 
CFCVG: 
With gas spring

Blank:   6
X: No hole
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Pin Hole 
(Optional)
Blank: Drawing Shape
N: Dim. & Tolerance

NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (75mm)

L: 
Slider mounting 
bolt included

B: 
Back-up type

Slider Option

* Ref.: NAAMS tooling ball #M011222

* Dimension in parenthese is for the back-up type 
(Optional)

CFCV/CFCVG 75
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCV75.zip
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CFCV
CFCVG

Slider mounting bolt 
This bolt is used for fixing to the final working position in the die.
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NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (75mm)

1. Disassemble either gas spring or coil spring-
2. Assemble Slider mounting bolt as showing position.
3. Cam slider will be fixed to the final working position.

How to use

It might be some difference in proportion to accuracy of cam location and final height 
between upper die and bottom die.
Tolerance of location is ± 0,5mm 

Notes

Order example: CFCV 75-43-30-B-L (cod. + WFW + Stroke + + 1st Option + 2nd Option)



CFCV/CFCVG 125,150

Code 

Return Spring Slider Mounting
Bolt (Optional) 

Slider Standard Hole
(Optional)

CFCV: 
With coil spring 
CFCVG: 
With gas spring

Blank:   6
X: No hole

47

Pin Hole 
(Optional)
Blank: Drawing Shape
N: Dim. & Tolerance

L: 
Slider mounting 
bolt included

B: 
Back-up type

Slider Option

* Ref.: NAAMS tooling ball #M011222

* Dimension in parenthese is for the back-up type 
(Optional)

* Mounting Bolt: M16

NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (150mm)

CFCV/CFCVG 150
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCV150.zip
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Order example: CFCV 150-50-25-B-L (cod. + WFW + Stroke + + 1st Option + 2nd Option)

Slider mounting bolt 
This bolt is used for fixing to the final working position in the die.
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NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (150mm)

1. Disassemble either gas spring or coil spring-
2. Assemble Slider mounting bolt as showing position.
3. Cam slider will be fixed to the final working position.

How to use

It might be some difference in proportion to accuracy of cam location and final height 
between upper die and bottom die.
Tolerance of location is ± 0,5mm 

Notes

CFCV
CFCVG



CFCV/CFCVG 175,200

Code 

Return Spring Slider Mounting
Bolt (Optional) 

Slider Standard Hole
(Optional)

CFCV: 
With coil spring 
CFCVG: 
With gas spring

Blank:   6
X: No hole

49

Pin Hole 
(Optional)
Blank: Drawing Shape
N: Dim. & Tolerance

L: 
Slider mounting 
bolt included

B: 
Back-up type

Slider Option

* Ref.: NAAMS tooling ball #M011222

* Dimension in parenthese is for the back-up type 
(Optional)

* Mounting Bolt: M16

NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (175,200mm)

CFCV/CFCVG 175,200
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCV175-200.zip
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Order example: CFCV 175-46-20-B-L (cod. + WFW + Stroke + + 1st Option + 2nd Option)

Slider mounting bolt 
This bolt is used for fixing to the final working position in the die.
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NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (175,200mm)

1. Disassemble either gas spring or coil spring-
2. Assemble Slider mounting bolt as showing position.
3. Cam slider will be fixed to the final working position.

How to use

It might be some difference in proportion to accuracy of cam location and final height 
between upper die and bottom die.
Tolerance of location is ± 0,5mm 

Notes

CFCV
CFCVG



CFCV/CFCVG 250,300

Code 

Return Spring Slider Mounting
Bolt (Optional) 

Slider Standard Hole
(Optional)

CFCV: With coil spring 
CFCVG: With gas spring

Blank:   6
X: No hole

51

Pin Hole 
(Optional)
Blank: Drawing Shape
N: Dim. & Tolerance

L: 
Slider mounting 
bolt included

* Ref.: NAAMS tooling ball #M011222

* Mounting Bolt: M16

NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (250,300mm)

CFCV/CFCVG 250,300
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CFCV250-300.zip
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Order example: CFCV 250-46-10-L (cod. + WFW + Stroke +    + Option)  

Slider mounting bolt 
This bolt is used for fixing to the final working position in the die.
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NAAMS Aerial Cam Units (250,300mm)

1. Disassemble either gas spring or coil spring-
2. Assemble Slider mounting bolt as showing position.
3. Cam slider will be fixed to the final working position.

How to use

It might be some difference in proportion to accuracy of cam location and final height 
between upper die and bottom die.
Tolerance of location is ± 0,5mm 

Notes

CFCV
CFCVG



Die Mounted Cam Units (50mm)

CKGSP 50

Mounting Method 
K: Metric dedicated key is attached for both cam holder and driver.

CKGSP

Code 

Order example: CKGSP 50-05 (cod. + WFW +    ) 
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CKGSP 50
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Die Mounted Cam Units (80mm)

CKGSP 80

Mounting Method 
K: Metric dedicated key is attached for both cam holder and driver.

CKGSP

Code 

Order example: CKGSP 80-05 (cod. + WFW +    ) 
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CKGSP 80

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CKGSP80.zip


Die Mounted Cam Units (150mm)

CKGSP 150

Mounting Method 
K: Metric dedicated key is attached for both cam holder and driver.

CKGSP

Code 

) Order example: CKGSP 150-10 (cod. + WFW +    
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CKGSP 150
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Die Mounted Cam Units (200mm)

CKGSP 200

Mounting Method 
K: Metric dedicated key is attached for both cam holder and driver.

CKGSP

Code 

Order example: CKGSP 200-00 (cod. + WFW +   ) 

56

CKGSP 200

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CKGSP200.zip


Die Mounted Cam Units (300mm)

CKGSP 300

Mounting Method 
K: Metric dedicated key is attached for both cam holder and driver.

CKGSP

Code 

Order example: CKGSP 300-00 (cod. + WFW +   ) 
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CKGSP 300

Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CKGSP300.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

CSUWB 200

Code 

CSUWB

Aerial Cam Units (200mm)

Mounting Method Return Spring

K: Key width 32mm assemble Coil Spring: TM 50-225
Gas Spring: 
GD-L.750.075 (DADCO)

Order example: CSUWB 200-10-GD (cod. + WFW +    +  RS ) 
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CSUWB 200

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CSUWB200.zip


CSUWB 300

Code 

CSUWB

Aerial Cam Units (300mm)

Mounting Method Return Spring

K: Key width 32mm assemble Coil Spring: TM 50-225
Gas Spring: 
GD-L.750.075 (DADCO)

Order example: CSUWB 300-10-GD (cod. + WFW +    +  RS ) 

59

CSUWB 300
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CSUWB 400

Code 

CSUWB

Aerial Cam Units (400mm)

Mounting Method Return Spring

K: Key width 32mm assemble Coil Spring: TM 50-225
Gas Spring: 
GD-L.750.075 (DADCO)

Order example: CSUWB 400-10-GD (cod. + WFW +    +  RS ) 
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CSUWB 400

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CSUWB400.zip


CSUWB 500

Code 

CSUWB

Aerial Cam Units (500mm)

Mounting Method Return Spring

K: Key width 32mm assemble Coil Spring: TM 50-225
Gas Spring: 
GD-L.750.075 (DADCO)

Order example: CSUWB 500-10-GD (cod. + WFW +    +  RS ) 
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CSUWB 500
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CSUWB 600

Code 

CSUWB

Aerial Cam Units (600mm)

Mounting Method Return Spring

K: Key width 32mm assemble Coil Spring: TM 50-225
Gas Spring: 
GD-L.750.075 (DADCO)

Order example: CSUWB 600-10-GD (cod. + WFW +    +  RS ) 
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CSUWB 600

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CSUWB600.zip


Order example: CUCMSC 50-10 (cod. +  W  +       +  (Option))

Aerial Cam Units (50mm)

CUCMSC 50

CUCMSC

Code 

Mounting Method Working Face (Option)

Blank: Drawing Shape 
K: Key widht 20 mm assemble

Blank: As drawing
SC: The mount surface is extended foward in the range 
of from 10 to 60 mm (At increments of 10 mm)
WC: The Mount width is changed to 65 mm
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CUCMSC 50
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Aerial Cam Units (65mm)

CUCMSC 65

CUCMSC

Code 

Mounting Method Working Face (Option)

Blank: Drawing Shape 
K: Key widht 20 mm assemble

Blank: As drawing
SC: The mount surface is extended foward in the range 
of from 10 to 60 mm (At increments of 10 mm)

64

Order example: CUCMSC 65-10 (cod. +  W  +       +  (Option))

CUCMSC 65

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSC65.zip


Aerial Cam Units (80mm)

CUCMSC 80

CUCMSC
CUCMSF

Code 

Mounting Method Working Face (Option)

Blank: Drawing Shape 
K: Key widht 32 mm assemble

Blank: As drawing
SC: The mount surface is extended foward in the range 
of from 10 to 60 mm (At increments of 10 mm)
WC: The Mount width is changed to 100 mm
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Order example: CUCMSC 80-15 (cod. +  W  +W  +      + (Option))

CUCMSC 80
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Aerial Cam Units (150mm)

CUCMSC/UCMSF 150

Code 

Mounting Method 

Blank: Drawing Shape 
K: Key widht 32 mm assemble
TK: Center key, Cross Key assemble
N12: Dowel pin finisched hole for    12

CUCMSC
CUCMSF

66

Order example: CUCMSC 150-10 (cod. +  W  +W  +      + (Option))

CUCMSC/CUCMSF 150

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSC150.zip


CUCMSG 50

Code 

CUCMSG

Aerial Cam Units (50mm)

Mounting Method 
Blank: Drawing Shape
K: Key width 20mm assemble

Order example: CUCMSG 50-10 (cod. + WFW +    + MM ) 
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CUCMSG 65

Code 

CUCMSG

Aerial Cam Units (65mm)

Mounting Method 
Blank: Drawing Shape
K: Key width 20mm assemble

Order example: CUCMSG 65-10 (cod. + WFW +    + MM ) 
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CUCMSG 65

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSG65.zip


CUCMSG 80

Code 

Aerial Cam Units (80mm)

Mounting Method 
Blank: Drawing Shape
K: Key width 20mm assemble
N12: Dowel pin hole of cam holder and cam driver ae changed to   12

Order example: CUCMSG 80-10 (cod. + WFW +    + MM ) 
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CUCMSG

CUCMSG 80
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CUCMSG 150

Code 

CUCMSG

Aerial Cam Units (150mm)

Mounting Method 
Blank: Drawing Shape
K: Key width 20mm assemble
N12: Dowel pin hole of cam holder and cam driver ae changed to   13

Order example: CUCMSG 150-10 (cod. + WFW +    + MM ) 
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CUCMSG 150

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSG150.zip


CUCMSG 200

Code 

CUCMSG

Aerial Cam Units (200mm)

Mounting Method 
Blank: Drawing Shape
K: Key width 20mm assemble
N12: Dowel pin hole of cam holder and cam driver ae changed to   13

Order example: CUCMSG 200-10 (cod. + WFW +    + MM ) 
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CUCMSG 200
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CUCMSG 300

Code 

CUCMSG

Aerial Cam Units (300mm)

Mounting Method 
Blank: Drawing Shape
K: Key width 20mm assemble
N12: Dowel pin hole of cam holder and cam driver ae changed to   13

Order example: CUCMSG 300-10 (cod. + WFW +    + MM ) 
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CUCMSG 300

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSG300.zip


Aerial Cam Units (70mm)

CUCMSNR 70

Code 

Return Spring 
GD: C180-038 (DADCO) 
ISO: TJL25-115 Coil Spring

CUCMSNR

Order example: CU  0-10-GD (cod. + 
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CUCMSNR 70
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Aerial Cam Units (80mm)

CUCMSNR 80

Code 

Return Spring 
GD: C180-050 (DADCO) 
ISO: TJL32-152 Coil Spring

CUCMSNR

Order example: CU  80-10-GD (cod. + 
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CUCMSNR 80

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSNR80.zip


Aerial Cam Units (165mm)

CUCMSNR 165

Code 

Return Spring 
GD: L300.063.138 (DADCO) 
ISO: TJM40-178 Coil Spring

N: ø16H7 Dowel hole is drilled on the cam holder

CUCMSNR

Order example: CU  165-15-GD (cod. + WFW +     + RS)
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CUCMSNR 165
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Aerial Cam Units (200mm)

CUCMSNR 200

Code 

Return Spring 
GD: L500.063.138 (DADCO) 
ISO: TJM50-178 Coil Spring

N: ø16H7 Dowel hole is drilled on the cam holder

CUCMSNR

Order example: CU  200-15-GD (cod. + WFW +     + RS)
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CUCMSNR 200

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSNR200.zip


Aerial Cam Units (300,400mm)

CUCMSNR 300,400

Code 

Return Spring 
GD: L500.075.138 (DADCO) 
ISO: TJM50-203 Coil Spring
N: ø16H7 Dowel hole is drilled on the cam holder 
N20: Dowel pin holes of cam hold are changed to ø20

CUCMSNR

Order example: CU  300-15-GD (cod. + WFW +     + RS)
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CUCMSNR 300,400
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Code 

CUCMSL

Aerial Cam Units (500,600mm)

Return Spring 
GD: L70.075.TO.140 (DADCO)

Order example: CUCMSL 300-10 (cod. + WFW +    +  RS ) 
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CUCMSL 500,600

CUCMSL 500,600

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSL500-600.zip


Code 

CUCMSL

Aerial Cam Units (700,800mm)

Return Spring 
GD: L70.075.TO.140 (DADCO)

Order example: CUCMSL 700-10 (cod. + WFW +    +  RS ) 
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CUCMSL 700,800

CUCMSL 700,800
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Order example: CSKCA 65-00-52 (cod. + WFW + 00 + Stroke) 

Die Mounted Cam Units (52~300mm)

CSKCA/CSKC 52~300

Product Code Mounting Method
CSKCA: Dowel pin hole finished
CSKC: Dowel pin prepared hole

N: Pin hole ( K H7 )

CSKCA
CSKC

Code 

80

CSKCA/CSKC 52~300

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CSKC52-300.zip


Order example: CSKCA 400-00-60-K (cod. + WFW + 00 + Stroke + K) 

Die Mounted Cam Units (400~600mm)

CSKCA/CSKC 400,500,600

Product Code Mounting Method Mounting Bolt
CSKCA: Dowel pin hole finished
CSKC: Dowel pin prepared hole

N: Pin hole ( K H7 ) Cam Base: M20
Cam Driver: M16

CSKCA
CSKC

Code 
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CSKCA/CSKC 400~600
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Order example: CSKCA 65-20-45 (cod. + WFW +  + H2) 

Die Mounted Cam Units (65~150mm)

Product Code Mounting Method Mounting Bolt & Dowel Pin
CSKCA: Dowel pin hole finished
CSKC: Dowel pin prepared hole

N: Pin hole ( K H7 )

CSKCA/CSKC 65,100,150

CSKCA
CSKC

CSKCA
CSKC

Code 

82

CSKCA/CSKC 65~150



Order example: CSACD 52-15-WC120 ( cod. + WFW +     + WF(O) )

CSOUK 65

Code 

Working Face (Option) 
Blank: Prepared pin hole
K: Positioned by the dedicated key for the 25mm
DK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole.
HK: Refer to below chart for Pin table. 
HDK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole.

CSOUK

Aerial Cam Units (65mm)
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CSOUK 65
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Order example: CSOUK 100-05-DK12 ( cod. + WFW +     + WF(O) )

CSOUK 100

Code 

Working Face (Option) 
Blank: Prepared pin hole
K: Positioned by the dedicated key for the 25mm
DK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole.
HK: Refer to below chart for Pin table. 
HDK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole.

CSOUK

Aerial Cam Units (100mm)
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CSOUK 100

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CSOUK100.zip


Order example: CSOUK 200-10-K ( cod. + WFW +      + MM )

CSOUK 200

Code 

Mounting Method 
Blank: Prepared pin hole
K: Positioned by the dedicated key for the 25mm 
DK: Refer to below chart for Pin hole.
HK: Refer to below chart for Pin table. 
HDK: Refer to below chart for Pin table.

CSOUK

Aerial Cam Units (200mm)
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CSOUK 200
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Die Mounted Cam Units (500, 600mm)

CKCMSL 500,600

Return Spring 
GD: L750.063.140 (DADCO)
Blank: Gas spring exception.

CKCMSL

Code 

500   600

Order example: CKCMSL 500-20 (cod. + WFW +    ) 
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CKCMSL 500,600

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CKCMSL500-600.zip


Order example: CKCMSL 700-20 (cod. + WFW +    ) 

Die Mounted Cam Units (700, 800mm)

CKCMSL 700,800

Return Spring 
GD: L750.063.140 (DADCO)
Blank: Gas spring exception.

Code 

CKCMSL 700   800
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CKCMSL 700,800
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CKCMSL 900,1000

Return Spring 
GD: L750.063.140 (DADCO)
Blank: Gas spring exception.

Code 

Die Mounted Cam Units (900, 1000mm)

CKCMSL 900   1000

Order example: CKCMSL 900-20 (cod. + WFW +   )  
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CKCMSL 900,1000

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CKCMSL900-1000.zip


Order example: CSUCD 52-30 (cod. + WFW +     )

CSUCD 52

Code 

Working Face (Option) 

SC: The mount surface is extended ward in the range of 1 to 60mm (in increments of 1 mm)

CSUCD

Aerial Cam Units (52mm)

89

CSUCD 52
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Order example: CSLSD 52-15-SC (cod. + WFW + WF(O) ) 

CSLSD 52

Code 

Working Face (Option) 
Blank: As drawing
SC: The mount surface is extended foward in the range from 10 to 60mm 
(in increments of 10 mm)
WC: The mount width is changed to 65 mm.

CSLSD

Aerial Cam Units (52mm)
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CSLSD 52

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CSLSD52.zip


Order example: CSULNC 65-05 (cod. + WFW +  ) 

CSULNC 65

Code 

Working Face (Option) 
Blank: Drawing Shape
SC: The mount surface is extended foward in the range of from 5 to 150mm 
(in increments of 5 mm)
N12: Dowel pin hole of cam holder and cam driver ae changed to    12

CSULNC

Aerial Cam Units (65mm)
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CSULNC 65
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Order example: CSACD 52-15-WC120 ( cod. + WFW +     + WF(O) )

CSACD 52

Code 

Working Face (Option) 
Blank: As drawing
SC: The mount surface is extended foward in the range from 5 to 50mm 
(in increments of 5 mm)
WC: The mount width is changed to 80/120 mm.

CSACD

Aerial Cam Units (52mm)
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CSACD 52

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CSACD52.zip


Order example: CHUCTF 65-40 ( cod. + WFW +     )

CHUCTF 65

Code 

CHUCTF

Aerial Cam Units (65mm)
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CHUCTF 65
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Cam Units



Counter Cam Unit

95

• Robust structure integrated into the
casting is applied.

• The highly rigid type is reinforcing
the backup wall of cam slider B. It
is not necessary to machine te die 
for backup.

• V-shaped cam slider B is highly
resistant to the reaction force on 
the side.

(145/245/320 mm wide only)

• Urethane stopper for shock
absorption are provided on the
stopper plate to prevent direct
force on the screws.

• The thrust block is installed as the
stopper block coul prevent the cam
slider B from lifting up over the
specified stroke.

• A thread hole is drilled so that a
pushing bolt for the end-position kit
coul be installed.

Structure and features of counter cam unit

The counter cam unit CCTS and 

CCTVS series are the optium cam 

units for bending panels upward. 

There are 8 variations avaible; regular/

robust type and 4 different widths 

THRUST BLOCK TYPE
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Counter Cam Unit

96

(In the same way, slide cam slider B
diagonally from above to assemble.)

In order to make the counter cam unit 
correctly track the up-down motion of the 
press, use a return assist pressure source 
(urethane spring, gas spring, etc.) (See 
the figure below).

Assembly method of CCTCS/CCTVS

1. Loosen hexagon socket head bolt (a)

and remove stopper plate (   ).

2. Pull and remove cam driver (   ) upward.

3. Remove hexagon socket head bolt (b)

and remove thrust block (   ).

4. Slide cam slider B (   ) with positive

return obliquely upward and remove it.

(See the figure below).

1. Assemble components in the

reverse order of disassembly.

Disassembly method of CCTCS/CCTVS

 Make sure that there is no foreign

matter on the sliding area and

assemble components.

 When cam is disassembled and

then reassembled, please do not

forget to assemble all bolts

provided.

For Operation



CCTCS120-45 (Regullar Type)
CCTCH120-45 (Highly Rigid Type)

Code 

97

Counter Cam Unit

* If no spring is required, secify "NISO" or
"NGD" prefixing "N" to the ISO or GD spring

CCTCS
CCTCH

CCTCS/CCTCH 120-45
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Order example: CCTCS 120-45-ISO (cod. + W + Stroke + PS)
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Counter Cam Unit

CCTCS

CCTCS

* For the spring specification, refer to the above and below.

• ISO --- TJM32-178, Spring constant 33N(3,37kgf)/mm
Guideline of spring durability 1.000.000 strokes



CCTVS145-45 (Regullar Type) 
CCTVH145-45 (Highly Rigid Type)

Code 

99

Counter Cam Unit

* If no spring is required, specify "NISO"
or "NGD" prefixing "N" to the ISO or GD spring

CCTVS
CCTVH

CCTVS/CCTVH 145-45
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Order example: CCTVS 145-45-ISO (cod. + W + Stroke + PS)

100

Counter Cam Unit

CCTVS

CCTVH

* For the spring specification, refer to the above and below.

• ISO --- TJM32-178, Spring constant 33N(3,37kgf)/mm
Guideline of spring durability 1.000.000 strokes



CCTVS245-60 (Regular Type) 
CCTVH245-60 (Highly Rigid Type)

Code 

Counter Cam Unit

* If no spring is required, specify "NISO"
or "NGD" prefixing "N" to the ISO or GD spring.
The parts for installing the spring are included.

CCTVS
CCTVH

CCTVS/CCTVH 245-60
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Order example: CCTVS 245-60-ISO (cod. + W + Stroke + PS)

Counter Cam Unit

CCTVS

CCTVH

* For the spring specification, refer to the above and below.

• ISO --- TJM50-229, Spring constant 58,2N(5,96kgf)/mm
Guideline of spring durability 1.000.000 strokes

102



CCTVS320-60 (Regular Type) 
CCTVH320-60 (Highly Rigid Type)

Code 

Counter Cam Unit

* If no spring is required, specify "NISO"
or "NGD" prefixing "N" to the ISO or GD spring.

CCTVS
CCTVH

CCTVS/CCTVH 320-60
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Order example: CCTVS 320-60-ISO (cod. + W + Stroke + PS)

Counter Cam Unit

CCTVS

CCTVH

* For the spring specification, refer to the above and below.

• ISO --- TJM50-229, Spring constant 58,2N(5,96kgf)/mm
Guideline of spring durability 1.000.000 strokes
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CSVSC 50 

Code 

Die Mounted Cam Units

CSVSC

CSVSC 50
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Die Mounted Cam Units

Order example:  CSVSC 50-10-55-GD (cod. + W +    + S + PS )
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CSVSC 85 

Code 

Die Mounted Cam Units

CSVSC

CSVSC 85
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Die Mounted Cam Units

Order example:  CSVSC 85-10-70-GD (cod. + W +    + S + PS )
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CSVSC 110 

Code 

Die Mounted Cam Units

CSVSC

CSVSC 110
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Die Mounted Cam Units

Order example:  CSVSC 110-10-70-GD (cod. +  W +    + S + PS )
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CSVSC 150 

Code 

Die Mounted Cam Units

CSVSC

CSVSC 150
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Die Mounted Cam Units

Order example:  CSVSC 150-10-70-GD (cod. +  W +    + S + PS )
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CSVSC 220 

Code 

Die Mounted Cam Units

CSVSC

CSVSC 220
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Die Mounted Cam Units

Order example:  CSVSC 220-10-70-GD (cod. +  W +    + S + PS )
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CSVSC 330 

Code 

Die Mounted Cam Units

CSVSC

CSVSC 330
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Die Mounted Cam Units

Order example:  CSVSC 330-10-80-GD (cod. +  W +    + S + PS )
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CSVSC 400 

Code 

Die Mounted Cam Units

CSVSC

CSVSC 400
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Die Mounted Cam Units

Order example:  CSVSC 400-10-80-GD (cod. +  W +    + S + PS )
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CUCNBK 65 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCNBK 65
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Order example:  CUCNBK 65-10 (cod. +  W +      )

Aerial Cam Units

CUCNBK

120



CUCNBK 100 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCNBK 100

121Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCNBK100.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCNBK 100-10 (cod. +  W +      )

Aerial Cam Units

CUCNBK

122



CUCNBK 200 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCNBK 200

123Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCNBK200.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCNBK 100-10 (cod. +  W +      )

Aerial Cam Units

CUCNBK

124



CUCMSV 60 (00~45) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 60 (00~45)

125Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV60_00-45.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 60-25-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

126



CUCMSV 60 (50~75) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 60 (50~75)

127Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV60_50-75.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 60-50-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

128



CUCMSV 85 (00~45) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 85 (00~45)

129Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV85_00-45.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 85-25-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

130



CUCMSV 85 (50~75) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 85 (50~75)

131Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV85_50-75.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 85-60-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

132



CUCMSV 110 (00~45) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 110 (00~45)

133Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV110_00-45.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 110-25-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

134



CUCMSV 110 (50~75) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 110 (50~75)

135Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV110_50-75.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 110-60-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

136



CUCMSV 165 (00~45) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 165 (00~45)

137Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV165_00-45.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 165-20-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

138



CUCMSV 165 (50~75) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 165 (50~75)

139Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV165_50-75.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 165-60-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

140



CUCMSV 200 (00~45) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 200 (00~45)

141Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV200_00-45.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 200-25-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

142



CUCMSV 200 (50~75) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 200 (50~75)

143Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV200_50-75.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 200-60-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

144



CUCMSV 250 (00~45) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 250 (00~45)

145Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV250_00-45.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 250-25-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

146



CUCMSV 250 (50~75) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 250 (50~75)

147Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV250_50-75.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 250-25-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

148



CUCMSV 300 (00~45) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 300 (00~45)

149Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV300_00-45.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 300-25-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

150



CUCMSV 300 (50~75) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 300 (50~75)

151Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV300_50-75.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 300-60-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

152



CUCMSV 350 (00~45) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 350 (00~45)

153Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV350_00-45.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 350-25-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

154



CUCMSV 350 (50~75) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 350 (50~75)

155Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV350_50-75.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

Order example:  CUCMSV 350-60-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV

156



CUCMSV 400 (00~45) 

Code 

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV 400 (00~45)

157Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CUCMSV400_00-45.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
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Order example:  CUCMSV 400-25-GD (cod. +  W +    + PS )    

Aerial Cam Units

CUCMSV
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CSACLB 80 

Code 

Long Body Cam Units

CSACLB

CSACLB 80
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Order example:  CSACLB 80-50-GK (cod. +  W +    + SPRING + OPTION)  

Long Body Cam Units

U.0325.050.TO (DADCO)

U.0325.050.TO (DADCO)

U.0325.050.TO (DADCO)

U.0325.050.TO (DADCO)

U.0325.038.TO (DADCO)

U.0325.025.TO (DADCO)

U.0325.019.TO (DADCO)
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CTSHC 

Code 

Long Leg Cam Units

CTSHC

CTSHC
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CTSHC.zip
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Order example:  CTSHC 50-10-GD-NF (cod. +  W  +    + PS )

Long Leg Cam Units
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Cam Units
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Cam Units
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Double Cam Unit

• Designation of mounting surface

Dimension can be designed from the 
center line in the range of 90 to 125 
for the left (MFL) and the right (MFR)
(Increments of 5mm).

Types and Features of Double cam unit

The double cam unit CWCMS series 

is the optimum part for drilling the flat 

countersunk head screw holes at the door 

inner panel lock.

THRUST BLOCK TYPE

• Designation of mounting surface

Dimension can be designed from the 
center line in the range of 75 to 125 
for the left (BFL) and the right (BFR)
(Increments of 5mm). To maintain the 
same relation as the mounting 
surface, L and R are determined 
when viewed from the back of the 
backup surface (view B

Spring Specification Spring Force

U.0400.050.TO (DADCO)

U.0600.013.TO (DADCO)

GD  (DADCO) U.0400.050.TO U.0600.013.TO TJM32-152 

TJM40-76

TJM32-152 TJM40-76
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Structure and Assembly/Disassembly of CWCMSH

 Make sure that there is no foreign
matter on the sliding area and
assemble components.

 The clearence between the cam slider
and the cam holder is controlled. Match
the stamped serial number on the
holder and slider before assembly.

 When cam is disassembled and then
reassembled, please do not forget to
assemble all bolts provided.

Double Cam Unit

1. Assemble components in the reverse

 The guide cam mounting surface
(mounting surface of wear plate) is
machined for mounting the stopper and
the spring stopper block.

 Side plate A wall surface for forward/
backward movement of the guide cam
is provided.
Fixing and sliding is controlled with the
Cam upper plate.

Structure and Assembly/Disassembly of CWCMS

1. Remove hexagon socket head bolt (a)

and remove stopper plate (   ).

2. Pull and remove cam slider (   ) from
cam holder B (   ) to the rea.

3. Guide cam (   ) can be removed upward
by removing spring stopper (   ) and
cam upper plate (   ).

order of disassembly.
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Code 

Double Cam Unit

Order example: CWCMSH 250-10-90-3.0-100-90-GD ( cod. + WFW + N + MFL + MFR +    + BFL + BFR +  PS )

CWCMSH

CWCMSH 
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https://cftorino.it/share/catalogo/CWCMSH.zip


Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188
cftorino@cftorino.it  www.cftorino.it  

C
F 

To
rin

o 
- 

È 
vi

et
at

a 
la

 ri
pr

od
uz

io
ne

, a
nc

he
 p

ar
zi

al
e,

 d
el

 p
re

se
nt

e 
ca

ta
lo

go
.

CWCMS 

Code 

Double Cam Unit

Order example: CWCMS 250-10-90-5.0-100-90-GD ( cod. + WFW + N + MFL + MFR +    + BFL + BFR +  PS )

CWCMS
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Aerial Cam Units
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Cam Units
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C.F. Torino s.r.l.
Via Alba, 25

10024 Moncalieri 
(Torino) Italy

Tel. +39 011641121
Fax +39 0116829188 

cftorino@cftorino.it

AZIENDA CON SISTEMA
DI GESTIONE QUALITA

CERTIFICATO  DA DNV GL
= ISO 9001 2015 =
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